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N 86 DEG W 191.80 FT, N 7 DEG W 
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000054426 Remodel 38,824 11/07/2025

41388 GENERATOR 02/23/2021

8188 RECONNECT 50 03/23/1994

2014HX Base Yr

188 NE OSBURN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 90
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 80
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 20
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,695 91.1000 102.03 377,001 1939 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2868

BAS 144 100 144 9,550

BAS 156 100 156 10,346

BAS 360 100 360 23,875

BAS 2,208 100 2,208 146,433

FOP 552 30 166 11,009

FOP 624 30 187 12,402

UDU 861 55 474 31,435

4,905 3,695 245,051

BAS= W24 BAS= W12 S30 E12 N30$ S30 FOP=  W12 S46 E12 N46$ S38
FOP= S8 E60 N20 W12 S12 W48$ E48 N12 BAS= E12 N12 W12 S12$
N12 BAS= E12 N13 W12 S13$ W24 N44$ PTR= N30 UDU= N41 W21 S41
E21$ S30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 19 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,425

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 544.00 UT 3.60 3.60 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,958

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 11 30 330.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 660

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

15,843

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.42 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 14,000.00 11,200.00 49,504


